RESULTATS, 3 FEVRIER 2026

Rang N° paire
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21
6
12
8
22
18
17
15
1
20
14
16
7

11
19
10
13

Joueurs

Marie-Francoise Waeber
Monique Stempfel
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Fabienne Pasquier
André Binggeli
Arianne Baeriswyl
Solange Wijkstrom
Sylvie Eugster
Elsbeth Monney
Madeleine Kolly
Marianne Vonlanthen
Isabelle Python
Kathrin Ducotterd
Marita Enderli
Gertrude Deillon
Michelle Deliege
Iréne Buol
Rita Tissot
Yvonne Gendre
Anna Kornfeld

Danielle Cosandey
Marie-José Schmid
Farideh Hank
Eugéne Pasquier
Janine Zurkinden
Georges Kolly
Jacqueline de Muralt
Edy Crittin
Marcienne Progin
Simone Schorderet
Sonia Martin
Heinz Fuhrer
Chantal Purro-Moix
Birgit Hofer
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Denise Thalmann
Anne-Lise Romanens
Heidi Fuhrer
Gérald Jan
Francoise Aebischer
Gerhard Kornfeld

MP
293.6
288.8
279.0
278.3
263.3
261.1
259.6
253.0
249.4
246.7
229.0
223.3
219.4
218.9
217.4
217.4
208.4
208.3
195.9
174.7
144.6

%
62.74
61.71
59.62
59.47
56.26
55.79
55.47
54.06
53.29
52.71
48.93
47.71
46.88
46.77
46.45
46.45
44.53
44.51
41.86
37.33
30.90
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/02/03/pair/4
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